GE
Lighting

35519 - GE LED Bright Stik™
LED6LS3/850

[0 GE'sLED Bright Stik™ illuminates spaces instantly.

0 Replaces 40-100 watt incandescent, halogen, and CFL

O user longer life, lower energy alternative to CFL - Last longer than
CFL (15,000hrs)

O For example, using only 10 watts of energy, saves over $82 in
energy costs over the rated life of a lamp versus a standard 60-
watt incandescent lamp based on $0.11 per kWh.

[ These lamps are energy efficient, contain no lead or mercury, and
are compliant with material restriction requirements of RoHS.

0 Worry-free use and disposal
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CAUTIONS & WARNINGS

Warning
Risk of Electric Shock
Suitable for damp locations

Not for use in totally enclosed luminaires

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Base Description

Base Type

Dimmable

Primary Application

Product Color

Product Technology

Rated Life (Hours)

Dimmable / Non-Dimmable
Lamp Count

Life in Years

Replacement Watts

Requested Structure

Estimated Energy Cost per Year
Base

Bulb Shape

PHOTOMETRIC CHARACTERISTICS

Lumens per Watt (Efficacy)
Nominal Initial Lumen per Watt
Initial Lumens-nominal

Color Rendering Index-CRI
Color Temperature

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Code

Description

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

Alternative Unit Of Measure
Standard Package Quantity

Ean UPC

Standard Package GTIN

No Of Items Per Sales Unit

No Of Items Per Standard Package
Sales Unit

ucc

DIMENSIONS
Bulb Max Overall Length-MOL

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage <Nom>

Input Voltage [nom]

Rated power (Watts)

Medium Screw
Screw-In

No

General Purpose
White

LED

15000 h

No

3

137 yr

40W

Carton

0.72

E26

A19

75Im
75

450 Im
80
5000 K

35519
LED6LS3/850
CASE

16
043168355193
10043168355190

16

Case
043168355193
EACH

16
043168355193
00043168355193
1

16

Each
043168355193

4.45 mm

120V
120V
6W

Not intended for use with emergency exit fixtures, emergency exit lights, electronic timers, photocells or dimmers

Sep 22,2017 5:51:55 AM For additional information, visit www.gelighting.com



